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T K A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

TABLE CVI. Exports of Canada to all countries in quantities and values by classes of 
home produce in the five fiscal years 1904-1908—con. 

Principal articles by classes. 

Values. 

1904. 1905. 1906 1907.x 1908. 

L Animals and their produce—) 
Totals 

Animals, l iving-
Cattle, one year old or less 
Cattle, over one year old.. 
Horses, one year old or less 
Horses, over one year old.. 
Hogs 
Sheep, one year old or less. 
Sheep, over one year old .. 
Poultry and other, n.e.s. . 

Total animals, living 
Animal products— 

Meats, viz— 
Bacon. 
Beef 
Hams , 
Mutton 
Pork 
Poultry, dressed orundre'ed 
Game, dressed or undressed 
Tongues 
Canned 
All other, n.e.s 

Total meats 
Other animal products— 

Bones 
Butter 
Cheese 

Furs, dressed. . . : 
Furs, undressed 
Grease and grease scraps 
Glue stock 
Hair 
Hides and skins, other than 

fur 
Horns and hoofs 
Honey 
Lard 
Milk and cream, condensed.. 
Sheep pelts 
Tallow 
Wool 
All otner 

Total other animal pro­
ducts 

ML Fisheries produce totals. 
Codfish, including haddock, 

ling and pollock, fresh. 
Codfish, dry salted 
Codfish, wet salted and pick­

led 

$ 
63,812,117 

23,134 
10,401,537 

1,595 
400,012 
26,035 

853,179 
65,421 

12,462,851 

12,603,521 
255,293 
418,740 

446,507 
140,214 

3,002 
4,657 

2,343,031 
124,539 

16,348,130 
38,416 

4,724,155 
24,184,566 
1,053,396 

50,525 
2,097,433 

57,773 
18,313 
67,120 

2,023,603 
6,022 
3,934 

45,617 
150,094 
54,126 
7,365 

306,289 
112,389 

35,001,136 
10,759,029 

12,715 
2,755,927 

13,180] 

$ 
63,337,458 

22,538 
11,338,431 

2,140 
448,760 
41,289 

686,692 
714.0181 
66,067: 

13,319,935 
12,194,458 

92,326 
321,501 
10,509 

188,194 
108,333 

7,474 
4,046 

3,538,976 
116,796 

16,582,613 
47,414 

5,930,379 
20,300,500 

712,866 
21,703 

2,358,880 
121,862 
10,045 
97,534 

2,709,772 
9,475 
1,848 

110,540 
257,565 
144,579 
55,140 

418,575 
126,233 

33,434,910 
11,114,318 

12,984 
2,922,302 

9,381 

$ 
66,455,! 

34,817 
11,622,012 

3,085 
521,535 
12,786 

643,293 
529,047 
99,873 

13,466,448 
11,666,707| 

200,718 
420,161 

7,825 
57,729 

114,275 
3,796 
3,126 

1,367,593 
174,383 

14,016,313 
43,328 

7,075,539 
24,433,169 

495,176 
49,357 

2,414,980 
149,500 

6,347 
123,664 

3,457,830 
14,629 
3,652 

13,039 
128,530 
54,452 
23,085 

352,636 
134,286 

38,973,199 
16,025,840 

11,018 
3,496,596 

19,718 

$ 
55,422,4991 

10,434 
10,922,105 

300 
439,878 
12,423 

896,888 
405,936 
76,251 

12,764,2151 
9,018,470 

102,560 
203,652 

5,833 
47,293 
74,057 
7,369 
1,625 

413,112 
132,853 

10,006,824 
31,686 

4,011,609 
22,006,584 

556,557 
122,160 

2,514,819 
97,052 
8,024 

91,824 
2,608,875 

8,843 
375 

20,461 
46,041 
60,202 
8,990 

330,685 
126,673 

32,651,460 
10,362,142 

1,294 
3,049,203 

37,247 

$ 
55,101,260 

55,795 
9,245,389 

2,340 
513,794 
13,551 

696,102 
500,522 
102,939 

11,130,432 
10,790,496 

148,290 
371,132 
42,536 
63,251 

116, £54 
2,739 
5,096 

152,239 
670,212 

12,362,325 
57,306 

1,068,703 
22,887,237 

301,818 
45,572 

2,461,820 
149,148 
53,600 

160,601 
3,593,228 

9,749 
745 

130,971 
42,757 
39,162 
17,629 

456,215 
132,242 

31,608,503 
13,867,368 

1,831 
3,678,916 1 Nine months. 

16J— Y.B. 


